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Duration: 16 to 29 July 2017
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Title Instructor Age
Accessories
Making Jona 6-12 yrs
Arabic Lesson Amira 8-16 yrs
Art Attack Kimmy  3-7yrs
Basic Writing Cathy 3-6yrs
Bl Anwar Ali 6-14 yrs
Lessons
Card Making Joy 5-12 yrs

Clay Modelling  Cathy 6-10 yrs
Craft for Fun Rezzie 5-12 yrs

Fun Games Melvin  5-10vyrs

Fun Math 1 Sha 4-5yrs
Fun Math 2 Sha 6-12 yrs
IT Rifat 10-15yrs
Origami/Paper . i
Folding Charina 4-12yrs

Play Dough Sha 2-5yrs
Popsicle Art Janice  5-10yrs
Reading Club Rezzie 2-6 yrs
Recycling Art Cathy 7-12 yrs
Scrapbooking Kimmy  5-12 yrs

Voice Lessons Gerley  5-16yrs

Approved by: PR & Events Coordinator

Approved by: Head of Clubs, Recreation & PR

SOCIAL CLASSES
Class . . Max
Duration By it o Participants
1hour Mon/Wed 1:30pm- Shamal 15
2:30pm
3:30pm- Umm
1 hour Tue/Thu 4:30pm Garn 15
9:30am-
1 hour Tue/Thu 10:30am Umm Garn 15
11:30am-
1hour Mon/Wed 12:30pm Shamal 15
1 hour Wed/Sat 4:00pm- Shamal 15
5:00pm
1hour Mon/Wed 230pm- 15 Garn 15
3:30pm
1hour Tue/Thu LoBoilie oo 15
2:30pm
l1hour Mon/Wed £-50pm- Umm Garn 15
2:30pm
11:30am-

1 hour Tue/Thu 12:30pm Shamal 20
1hour Tue/Wed COBILEE g 15
11:30am
1hour Mon/Wed BB g e 15
4:30pm
1hour Tue/Thu e e 15
5:30pm
1hour Mon/Wed LESURIE | 9 15
12:30pm
1hour  Sun/Tue 1:30pm- Shamal 15
2:30pm
1hour  Sun/Tue 3:30pm- Shamal 15
4:30pm
fhour Sun/Thu 1230PM- g nal 15
1:30pm

12:30pm- Umm

1 hour Tue/Thu 1:30pm Garn 15

{hour Tue/Thu 290PM- | g rmal 15
3:30pm

{hour Mon/Thu = 430PM- | g nal 15
5:30pm
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Title Instructor
Accessories Jona
Making
Arabic Lesson Amira
Art Attack Kimmy
Basic Writing Cathy
Beginners Urdu Anwar Ali
Lessons
Card Making Joy
Clay Modelling  Cathy
Craft for Fun Rezzie
Fun Games Melvin
Fun Math 1 Sha
Fun Math 2 Sha
IT Rifat
Orlgaml{ Paper Charina
Folding
Play Dough Sha
Popsicle Art Janice
Public Speaking Kristina
Reading Club Rezzie
Recycling Art Cathy
Scrapbooking Kimmy
Voice Lessons Gerley
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Duration: 6 to 19 August 2017 Updated 03072017 -

Summer Camp 2

Age
6-12 yrs
8-16 yrs
3-7 yrs

3-6yrs
6-14 yrs
5-12 yrs
6-10 yrs
5-12 yrs
5-10 yrs
4-5yrs
6-12 yrs
10-15 yrs
4-12 yrs
2-5yrs
5-10 yrs
10-16 yrs
2-6yrs
7-12 yrs
5-12 yrs

5-16 yrs

Approved by: PR & Events Coordinator

Approved by: Head of Clubs, Recreation & PR

Class
Duration

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

SOCIAL CLASSES
Days Time Location

1:30pm-

Mon/Wed 2:30pm Shamal
3:30pm- Umm

ey 4:30pm Garn
9:30am-

Tue/Thu 10:30am Umm Garn
11:30am-

Mon/Wed 12:30pm Shamal
4:00pm-
Wed/Sat 5:00pm Shamal
Mon/Wed 2:30pm- Umm Garn
3:30pm
Tue/Thu e
2:30pm
Mon/Wed Lol g o s
2:30pm
11:30am-
Tue/Thu 12:30pm Shamal
10:30am-
Tue/Wed 11:30am Umm Garn
Mon/Wed e
4:30pm
Tue/Thu SR e
5:30pm
11:30am-
Mon/Wed 12:30pm Umm Garn
1:30pm-
Sun/Tue 2:30pm Shamal
3:30pm-
Sun/Tue 4:30pm Shamal
2:30pm-
Sun/Wed 3:30pm Shamal
12:30pm-
Sun/Thu 1:30pm Shamal
12:30pm- Umm

lue/Thu 1:30pm Garn
2:30pm-

Tue/Thu 3:30pm Shamal
4:30pm-

Mon/Thu S Shamal

Max
Participants

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15




