Duration: 16 to 29 July 2017 Updated 03072017



Summer Camp 1

SOCIAL CLASSES

Title	Instructor	Age	Class Duration	Days	Time	Location	Max Participants
Accessories Making	Jona	6-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Shamal	15
Arabic Lesson	Amira	8-16 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	3:30pm- 4:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Art Attack	Kimmy	3-7 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	9:30am- 10:30am	Umm Garn	15
Basic Writing	Cathy	3-6 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	11:30am- 12:30pm	Shamal	15
Beginners Urdu Lessons	Anwar Ali	6-14 yrs	1 hour	Wed/Sat	4:00pm- 5:00pm	Shamal	15
Card Making	Joy	5-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	2:30pm- 3:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Clay Modelling	Cathy	6-10 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Craft for Fun	Rezzie	5-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Fun Games	Melvin	5-10 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	11:30am- 12:30pm	Shamal	20
Fun Math 1	Sha	4-5 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Wed	10:30am- 11:30am	Umm Garn	15
Fun Math 2	Sha	6-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	3:30pm- 4:30pm	Umm Garn	15
IT	Rifat	10-15 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	4:30pm- 5:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Origami/Paper Folding	Charina	4-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	11:30am- 12:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Play Dough	Sha	2-5 yrs	1 hour	Sun/Tue	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Shamal	15
Popsicle Art	Janice	5-10 yrs	1 hour	Sun/Tue	3:30pm- 4:30pm	Shamal	15
Reading Club	Rezzie	2-6 yrs	1 hour	Sun/Thu	12:30pm- 1:30pm	Shamal	15
Recycling Art	Cathy	7-12 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	12:30pm- 1:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Scrapbooking	Kimmy	5-12 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	2:30pm- 3:30pm	Shamal	15
Voice Lessons	Gerley	5-16 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Thu	4:30pm- 5:30pm	Shamal	15

Approved by: PR & Events Coordinator		Date:
--------------------------------------	--	-------

Approved by: Head of Clubs, Recreation & PR

Date: _____

Duration: 6 to 19 August 2017



Summer Camp 2

SOCIAL CLASSES

* * * *							
Title	Instructor	Age	Class Duration	Days	Time	Location	Max Participants
Accessories Making	Jona	6-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Shamal	15
Arabic Lesson	Amira	8-16 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	3:30pm- 4:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Art Attack	Kimmy	3-7 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	9:30am- 10:30am	Umm Garn	15
Basic Writing	Cathy	3-6 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	11:30am- 12:30pm	Shamal	15
Beginners Urdu Lessons	Anwar Ali	6-14 yrs	1 hour	Wed/Sat	4:00pm- 5:00pm	Shamal	15
Card Making	Joy	5-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	2:30pm- 3:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Clay Modelling	Cathy	6-10 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Craft for Fun	Rezzie	5-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Fun Games	Melvin	5-10 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	11:30am- 12:30pm	Shamal	20
Fun Math 1	Sha	4-5 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Wed	10:30am- 11:30am	Umm Garn	15
Fun Math 2	Sha	6-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	3:30pm- 4:30pm	Umm Garn	15
IT	Rifat	10-15 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	4:30pm- 5:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Origami/Paper Folding	Charina	4-12 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Wed	11:30am- 12:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Play Dough	Sha	2-5 yrs	1 hour	Sun/Tue	1:30pm- 2:30pm	Shamal	15
Popsicle Art	Janice	5-10 yrs	1 hour	Sun/Tue	3:30pm- 4:30pm	Shamal	15
Public Speaking	Kristina	10-16 yrs	1 hour	Sun/Wed	2:30pm- 3:30pm	Shamal	15
Reading Club	Rezzie	2-6 yrs	1 hour	Sun/Thu	12:30pm- 1:30pm	Shamal	15
Recycling Art	Cathy	7-12 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	12:30pm- 1:30pm	Umm Garn	15
Scrapbooking	Kimmy	5-12 yrs	1 hour	Tue/Thu	2:30pm- 3:30pm	Shamal	15
Voice Lessons	Gerley	5-16 yrs	1 hour	Mon/Thu	4:30pm- 5:30pm	Shamal	15
A J l DD	C Erronta Coa					Data	

Approved by: PR & Events Coordinator

Approved by: Head of Clubs, Recreation & PR

Date: _____